ESAB FE300
Cylinder regulator for industrial gases
Dimensions
High-performance regulator following all common
technical gas applications needs.
Safety focused design following ISO 2503.
Durable construction saving costs of spares
   and replacements

Weight Approx. Approx. according to gas variant 1,1 kg
ESAB FE300
Ordering Information
Part Number Gas Inlet
position
Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection Type
FS0700017210 ACETYLENE side 25 bar 1,5 bar G5/8" LH BSP G3/8" LH BSP
FS0700017211 ACETYLENE bottom 25 bar 1,5 bar G5/8" LH BSP G3/8" LH BSP
FS0700017212 ACETYLENE bottom 25 bar 1,5 bar G5/8" LH BSP G3/8" LH BSP no gauge
FS0700017221 AR/CO2 bottom 300 bar 0 - 40 l/min G5/8" BSP G3/8" BSP
FS0700017222 AR/CO2 side 300 bar 0 - 40 l/min G5/8" BSP G3/8" BSP
FS0700017223 AR/CO2 bottom 300 bar 4,5 bar G5/8" BSP G3/8" BSP LP gauge only
FS0700017460 AR/CO2 side 300 bar 4,5 bar G5/8" BSP G3/8" BSP LP gauge only
FS0700018107 AR/CO2 side 300 bar 0 - 40 l/min NEVOC G3/8" BSP
FS0700018106 INERT side 300 bar 10 bar G5/8" BSP G3/8" BSP
FS0700017204 OXYGEN side 300 bar 10 bar G5/8" BSP G3/8" BSP
FS0700017205 OXYGEN bottom 300 bar 10 bar G5/8" BSP G3/8" BSP
FS0700017206 OXYGEN bottom 300 bar 10 bar G5/8" BSP G3/8" BSP LP gauge only
FS0700017459 OXYGEN bottom 300 bar 4 bar G5/8" BSP G3/8" BSP
FS0700017461 OXYGEN side 300 bar 4 bar G5/8" BSP G3/8" BSP
FS0700017458 PROPANE side 25 bar 4 bar G5/8" LH BSP G3/8" LH BSP single gauge
FS0700017213 PROPANE side 25 bar 4 bar G5/8" LH BSP G3/8" LH BSP no gauge
Ordering Information
FLOWMETERS
Part Number Gas Inlet Pressure Inlet Connection Outlet Connection
FS0701300021 AR/CO2 16 l/min G3/8" G3/8"
FS0701300022 AR/CO2 30 l/min G3/8" G3/8"
73
51
00
00